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Régulateur
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SK 3398.215 - Régulateur

Caractéristiques

Référence

Composition de la livraison

Unité d'emballage

Poids net

Poids brut

Numeéro du tarif douanier
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3398.215

Ecran
Cable écran
Sonde de température

1p.

3

3.442

84159000
4028177702639
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



